
   LCHS MUSTANGS SOFTBALL      

 
2024 Season Schedule 

Scrimmages Date Opponent   Site JV Varsity 

Saturday Jan 27 Clear Lake/Shadow Creek   Away N/A 12:00/1:30 
Monday Jan 29 George Ranch   Away 5:00 6:30 
Saturday Feb 3 `Austin/Heights   Away  9:00/10:30 
Tuesday Feb 6 Clements   Home 5:00 6:30 
Friday Feb 9 St Agnes   Home 5:00 6:30 
Non-District        

Monday Feb 12 Friendswood   Away 5:00 6:30 
Friday Feb 16 Ft Bend Christian   Away  6:00 
Tournament        

Thu-Sat Feb 22-24 CCISD Varsity   -------- ------- TBA 
Thu-Sat Feb 29-Mar 2 LCISD Varsity   Home ------- TBA 
Thu/Sat Mar 9/11 Wharton JV   ------- TBA ------- 
District        
Tuesday Mar 5 Fulshear   Home 5:00 6:30 
Friday Mar 8 Foster   Away 5:00 6:30 
Tuesday Mar 12 Marshall   Away n/a 5:00 
Friday Mar 15 Terry*   Home 5:00 6:30 
Tuesday Mar 19 Randle   Away 5:00 6:30 
Friday Mar 22 Willowridge   Home 5:00 6:30 
Tuesday Mar 26 Kempner   Away 5:00 6:30 
        
Thursday Mar 28 Fulshear   Away 5:00 6:30 
Tuesday Apr 2 Foster   Home 5:00 6:30 
Friday Apr 5 Marshall   Home n/a 5:00 
Tuesday Apr 9 Terry    Away 5:00 6:30 
Friday Apr 12 Randle   Home 5:00 6:30 
Tuesday Apr 16 Willowridge    Away 5:00 6:30 
Friday Apr 19 Kempner*   Home 5:00 6:30 
* Rose Rich Night 
 *SN-Senior Night 
   
Head Coach: Noah Cardenas                                 Athletic. Coordinator: Kiah Johnson, Yolanda Senegal       
Assistants: Marissa Carter                                     Athletic Trainer: Dennis Fyke 
Principal:  Sierra King 
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